
houston,texas

www.na.edu

transfer admissions

INSPIRING
futures

Business Administration:
Up to 60 transferable credits 

Interdisciplinary studies in Education: 
Up to 60 transferable credits 

Computer Science:
Up to 53 transferable credits

Criminal Justice:
Up to 53 transferable credits

North American University allows for the transfer of credits from other 
institutions of higher education as well as credits earned by examination. 
Only coursework in which the student earned a grade of C- or higher will 
be recognized for credit at NAU. Awarded transfer credits will be deter-

mined by NAU Academic Department Chairs.



Submit Application

Send Required Documents

Create Application

tuition & feesapplication procedure

Create your NAU Account 

Submit a completed application form 
through your NAU Account

1.  Submit your Government Issued ID
2. Submit your official college transcripts

All official items must be received directly 
from the issuing institution to NAU. Items will 
be accepted via electronic delivery or mail. 
Electronic delivery has two options:

Send as an email attachment to records@na.edu 
Send through Parchment, a digital credential 
service.

per semester scholarshipgpa 

3.76 
3.00 
2.50 
2.25
2.00

PROPOSED SCHOLARSHIP SCHEDULE FOR HCC TRANSFER F-1 STUDENTS

$11,000
$10,000
$8,500
$7,000
$6,000

per semester scholarshipgpa 

3.50 
3.00 
2.50 
2.25
2.00

PROPOSED SCHOLARSHIP SCHEDULE FOR HCC TRANSFER RESIDENT STUDENTS

$4,000
$3,000
$2,500
$2,000
$1,500

 $12,525

PER SEMESTER TUITION & FEES FOR F- 1 VISA STUDENTS

* Does not include insurance fee of $675 which is required for F-1 visa sutdents

tuition for 12 - 16 credit hours

 $6,150tuition for 12 - 16 credit hours

PER SEMESTER TUITION & FEES FOR RESIDENT STUDENTS

scan each

qr code

041795fafsa
code

CONTACT US
Email: transfer@na.edu
Phone: 832 230 5157
Website: www.na.edu/transfer-courses

apply now book a tour nau housing


