

Only coursework in which the student earned a grade of C- or higher will be recognized for credit at NAU. Awarded transfer credits will be determined by NAU Academic Department Chairs.

> BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION: UP TO 60 TRANSFERABLE CREDITS

INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES IN EDUCATION: UP TO 60 TRANSFERABLE CREDITS

> **COMPUTER SCIENCE:** UP TO 53 TRANSFERABLE CREDITS

> **CRIMINAL JUSTICE:** UP TO 53 TRANSFERABLE CREDITS



WWW.NA.EDU

APPLICATION PROCEDURE

CREATE APPLICATION

Create your NAU Account

SUBMIT APPLICATION

Submit a completed application form through your NAU Account

SEND REQUIRED DOCUMENTS

- 1. Submit your Government Issued ID
- 2. Submit your official college transcripts

All official items must be received directly from the issuing institution to NAU. Items will be accepted via electronic delivery or mail. Electronic delivery has two options:

Send as an email attachment to records@na.edu Send through Parchment, a digital credential service.

FAFSA 041795

TUITION & FEES

PER SEMESTER TUITION & FEES FOR RESIDENT STUDENTS

TUITION FOR 12 - 16 CREDIT HOURS

\$6,150

PER SEMESTER TUITION & FEES FOR F- 1 VISA STUDENTS

TUITION FOR 12 - 16 CREDIT HOURS

\$12.525

* Does not include insurance fee of \$675 which is required for F-1 visa sutdents

PROPOSED SCHOLARSHIP SCHEDULE FOR HCC TRANSFER RESIDENT STUDENTS

GPA	PER SEMESTER SCHOLARSHIP
3.50	\$4,000
3.00	\$3,000
2.50	\$2,500
2.25	\$2,000
2.00	\$1,500

PROPOSED SCHOLARSHIP SCHEDULE FOR HCC TRANSFER F-1 STUDENTS

GPA	PER SEMESTER SCHOLARSHIP
3.76 3.00 2.50 2.25 2.00	\$11,000 \$10,000 \$8,500 \$7,000 \$6,000







NAU HOUSING

SCAN EACH

OR CODE

CONTACT US

EMAIL: TRANSFER®NA.EOU Phone: 832 230 5157

WEBSITE: www.na.edu/transfer-courses